NAURORA

Datasheet

SKU: AU-ST800/27

Luminaires | Strip

ChromaFlex Opal COB
LED Strip

AU-ST800/27

Photometrics
Wattage

Lumens

Lm/W

Beam Angle

Colour Temperature
Ra

SDCM

Product Features
Brand

IP Rating

L80 Hours

Lifetime Class
Dimmable

Warranty

Country of Origin

Electrical Specification
Input Voltage Type

9.6
1010
105
120
2700
90

Aurora

Ip20

50,000

L80 B10

RF / Triac / Casambi / Dali / 1-10V / KNX
5 Years

CN

DC

NAURORA
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NAURORA

Power Factor

Protection Class
Frequency (Min) Hz.
Frequency (Max) Hz.
Operating Temp. (Min) °C
Operating Temp. (Max) °C

Physical Attributes
Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Material

Finish Colour

Features

Marketing Feature 1

Marketing Feature 2
Marketing Feature 3
Marketing Feature 4
Marketing Feature 5
Marketing Feature 6
Marketing Feature 7
Marketing Feature 8

Marketing Feature 9

Datasheet

SKU: AU-ST800/27

1

Class 3
50

60

-20

40

5000mm

8mm

3mm
PCB+LED+silicone
White

Single colour flexible Opal COB LED strip with 3M self
adhesive backing

Cut points every 25mm

50m reel lengths

Maximum run of 10m with single end feed
Maximum run of 20m with double ended feed
CRI90

New quick connector accessories available
L80 B10 50,000hrs

5 Year Warranty

AUROAN
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