

Luminaires | Strip

# ChromaFlex Opal COB LED Strip

AU-ST800/27



## Photometrics

<b>Wattage</b>	9.6
<b>Lumens</b>	1010
<b>Lm/W</b>	105
<b>Beam Angle</b>	120
<b>Colour Temperature</b>	2700
<b>Ra</b>	90
<b>SDCM</b>	6

## Product Features

<b>Brand</b>	Aurora
<b>IP Rating</b>	Ip20
<b>L80 Hours</b>	50,000
<b>Lifetime Class</b>	L80 B10
<b>Dimmable</b>	RF / Triac / Casambi / Dali / 1-10V / KNX
<b>Warranty</b>	5 Years
<b>Country of Origin</b>	CN

## Electrical Specification

<b>Input Voltage Type</b>	DC
---------------------------	----

<b>Power Factor</b>	1
<b>Protection Class</b>	Class 3
<b>Frequency (Min) Hz.</b>	50
<b>Frequency (Max) Hz.</b>	60
<b>Operating Temp. (Min) °C</b>	-20
<b>Operating Temp. (Max) °C</b>	40

## Physical Attributes

<b>Length (mm)</b>	5000mm
<b>Width (mm)</b>	8mm
<b>Height (mm)</b>	3mm
<b>Material</b>	PCB+LED+silicone
<b>Finish Colour</b>	White

## Features

<b>Marketing Feature 1</b>	Single colour flexible Opal COB LED strip with 3M self adhesive backing
<b>Marketing Feature 2</b>	Cut points every 25mm
<b>Marketing Feature 3</b>	50m reel lengths
<b>Marketing Feature 4</b>	Maximum run of 10m with single end feed
<b>Marketing Feature 5</b>	Maximum run of 20m with double ended feed
<b>Marketing Feature 6</b>	CRI90
<b>Marketing Feature 7</b>	New quick connector accessories available
<b>Marketing Feature 8</b>	L80 B10 50,000hrs
<b>Marketing Feature 9</b>	5 Year Warranty